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A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Adv L H Max (DA) is attached for your consigeration.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2919

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 25 OCTOBER 2013
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 35)

2919. Adv L H Max (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(1) How much has (a) her departments and (b) each of the entities reporting to her spent on advertisements placed on the Africa News Network 7 (ANN7) news channel;

(2) were these advertisements placed through the Government Information and Communications System? NW3470E

~--00000--
REPLY:

(1)(@) The Department and its entities have not spent money on advertising with Africa News
Network Channel.

(2) Falls away.
---00000---
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